
 49. Lüneburger Heideturnier 2022

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Sonntag, den 04. September 2022

Sonntag, den 04. September 2022

Sales, Jan Christian

Wohlgemuth, Wiebke Gertzen, Janine

SG Nine Pin II Hannover 96

E. E.

1

E. E. E.

6 5

2446 3419

Schmauder, Anja Heinsch, Jonas Meyer, Matthias

Zotzmann, Nico

852 882

898

Kobel, Kathleen Reimers, Thorsten Jänsch, Klaus

Müller, Joachim

773

821

786

853

Böttcher, Jürgen Schmidt, Ralf Slopianka, Tanja

Lüth, Michael Boldt, Ralf Hartmann, Birgit920

895

Dubbe, Marcel Maibaum, Dag Michael, Martina

Bastian, Thomas Meiritz, Rolf Ruge, Kirsten *

Vorrunde 3

Vorrunde 4

SKV Bergedorf VFL Stade SG Nine Pin I

E. E. E.

1

Neumann, Robert

Steinecke, Thomas

910

917

901

Hanke, Michael

Richter, Dirk

921

879

HolzKSG Lüneburg II

Backschat, Hartmut

Rivalen Hannover frei frei

2 4

876

870

Zimmerling, Michael

Wozniak, Ralf

E.

KSK Heideblüte Lbg. 

Lühr, Frank

Weiss, Joachim

2

KSG Lüneburg I

Holz Holz Holz

Mohr, Freddy

E. Kockert, Reinhard

2

3537

Behn, Arne

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

4

E. ab 49, Wurf Jannink, H.

3

Bielmann, Fabian

Holz

Holz

Gieseking, Stefan *

Drews, Dennis

E. ab 61. W. Zernechel,, St. 429

3537

897

897

09.30 Uhr

11.30 Uhr

Holz TuS Bergen 

Kohrs, Christiane

Kockert, Marcel

879

864

881

876

444

907

3493

846

889

877

872

838

3627

Holz

3581

901

891

917

895

3604

873

865

3448

3632

904

926

900

902


